ANALOG
W DEVICES
HybridVideo
Digital-to-AnalogConverters
FEATURES
Update Rates to 150MHz
Low Glitch
Complete Composite Inputs

Z
a:a..
ORDERING INFORMATION
There are two versions of the 4~bit converter, and two versions
of the 8-bit device; all units operate over a temperature range of
- 25°C to + 85°C. For 4-bit operation, order the HDG-0407BD
or HDG-0407BW; for 8~bit converters, the model numbers are
HDG-0807BD or HDG-0807BW. In these model numbers, the
"D" in the suffIXindicates a ceramic, hermetically-sealed DIP;
and the "W" indicates a non-hermetic ceramic DIP.
Versions are available screened to military requirements; contact
the factory for details. It is also possible to order units with